
Central Michigan Area 32
GSR/DCM MEETING

February 5, 2006, Cass City, MI
Hosted by District 24

Chairman: Rachel S., email: Chair@cmia32.org
FEBRUARY 5, CASS CITY, MEETING CANCELED DUE TO 
WEATHER
(We had 12" of snow over night - We are sorry if this caused anyone any inconvenience)

Please notice: Treasurer's Report - Delegate's Report - Announcements - Next month's flier

Secretary: Michael A. K., email: Secretary@cmia32.org

Treasurer: Mark C., email: Treasurer@cmia32.org
Beginning Balance:   $4,276.11
    
Income:    
Group Contirbutions  1,747.79  
Baskets  70.00  
Coffee Pot (GSO)  29.43  
    
Total Income:  $1,847.22  
    
Expenses:    
DCM's 400.00   
Archives 50.00   
Secretary Seed Money (Mike K.) 131.93   
GSO (Coffee Pot) 29.43   
Forum Fund (2005)    
Corrections Literature (CMIA Lit) 700.00   
Host Expenses - 600.00   

Treasurer's Expenses (Mark C.) 89.00   
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Total Expenses: (2,450.36)   
    
Ending Balance:   $3,672.97
 

Literature: Lyle T., email: Literature@cmia32.org
Beginning Balance $331.15    

Income:   Expenses:  
Sales 1,353.13  Purchases 355.20
Committees and non-
taxable 781.93  Travel Expenses 68.00

   Storage 50.00
Sales Tax 81.21  Sales Tax 164.82
Total Income: $2,216.27  Total Expenses: $638.02
     
   Ending Balance in Account $1,909.40
   Inventory valuation $13,805.98
Finance Committee: Sharon s., email: Finance@cmia32.org

Treatment Facilities: David B., email: Treatment@cmia32.org

Archives: Jim D., email: Archives@cmia32.org

Special Needs: Jim M., email: Specialneeds@cmia32.org

Corrections: Art M., email: Corrections@cmia32.org

Grapevine: Ron B., email: Grapevine@cmia32.org

CPC Committee: Chuck C., email: CPC@cmia32.org

Public Information: Stanley P., email: PI@cmia32.org

Forum: Bruce H., email: Forum@cmia32.org 

Website Committee: Michael K., email: Website@cmia32.org
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Registrar: Steve H., email: Registrar@cmia32.org

GSR Orientation: Larry S., email: AltDelegate@cmia32.org

Delegate: Jesse W. P., email: Delegate@cmia32.org
(See Delegate Report Archives)
Delegate's Report 02/06

Old Business:

New Business:

Announcements:
1.) Next month will be elections to complete the term of Area Chairman.
2.) Bruce H. from Jackson had a stroke January 18th, he is improving and currently in a 
nursing home.
3.) If you plan to attend the Mock Conference next month, please contact Dennis S. so that he 
cna forward you the background mate4rial to review before attending. (See Flier)

**Next Month CMIA will be meeting in Corunna, MI. March 5, 2006 

In Service
Michael A. K.

January 8th - Owosso - District 10 July 2nd - Gladwin - District 26
February 5th - Cass City - District 24 August 6th - Alpena - District 28
March 5th - Corunna - District 10 September 10th - Flint - District 12
April 2nd - Pinckney - District 8 October 1st - Bay County (Munger) District 22
May 7th - Ann Arbor - District 4 November 5th - St. Johns - District 6
June 4th - Houghton Lake - District 
26 December 3rd - Adrian - District 2
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